Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

Catarinense de Supercross - 12 Etapa
SX1 Imbituba 0,000 Km ..;.;.
Corrida - 12 Bateria 4/2/2012 18:25. EE B

Race (10:00 and 1 Laps) started at 18:13:31

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
11 43.161 +1.057 18:21:29.808 8 51.106 +4.381 18:20:01.854
(932) ERIVELTO NICOLADELLI 12 43.025 +0.921 18:22:12.833 9 48.472 +1.747 18:20:50.326
1 18:14:03.368 13 43.009 +0.905 18:22:55.842 10 47.110 +0.385 18:21:37.436
2 40.991 +0.136 18:14:44.359 14 43.773 +1.669 18:23:39.615 11 47.234 +0.509 18:22:24.670
3 40.855 18:15:25.214 15 43.480 +1.376 18:24:23.095 12 48.346 +1.621 18:23:13.016
4 41.541 +0.686 18:16:06.755 16 43.357 +1.253 18:25:06.452 13 46.965 +0.240 18:23:59.981
5 41.744 +0.889 18:16:48.499 14 46.845 +0.120 18:24:46.826
6 41.945 +1.090 18:17:30.444 (78) SAYMON CAMILO
7 41571 +0.716 18:18:12.015 1 18:14:08.767 (36) MAICON CACHOEIRA
8 41533 +0.678 18:18:53.548 2 43.206 +0.131 18:14:51.973 1 18:14:10.909
9 42.108 +1.253 18:19:35.656 3 43.276 +0.201 18:15:35.249 2 45.104 18:14:56.013
10 41570 +0.715 18:20:17.226 4 43.148 +0.073 18:16:18.397 3 45.115 +0.011 18:15:41.128
1 41.632 +0.777 18:20:58.858 5 43.610 +0.535 18:17:02.007 4 45.896 +0.792 18:16:27.024
12 41.482 +0.627 18:21:40.340 6 43.075 18:17:45.082 5 49.375 +4.271 18:17:16.399
13 41.680 +0.825 18:22:22.020 7 43.475 +0.400 18:18:28.557 6 46.911 +1.807 18:18:03.310
14 42.493 +1.638 18:23:04.513 8 43.738 +0.663 18:19:12.295 7 50.878 +5.774 18:18:54.188
15 41.867 +1.012 18:23:46.380 9 43.828 +0.753 18:19:56.123 8 51.419 +6.315 18:19:45.607
16 43.047 +2.192 18:24:29.427 10 44.370 +1.295 18:20:40.493 9 48.562 +3.458 18:20:34.169
11 44.823 +1.748 18:21:25.316 10 48.706 +3.602 18:21:22.875
(28) LEANDRO SMAKOVICZ 12 44.075 +1.000 18:22:09.391 11 52.627 +7.523 18:22:15.502
1 18:14:05.110 13 44.879 +1.804 18:22:54.270 12 1:01.127 +16.023 18:23:16.629
2 41.418 +0.327 18:14:46.528 14 44,725 +1.650 18:23:38.995 13 52.192 +7.088 18:24:08.821
3 41.091 18:15:27.619 15 43.904 +0.829 18:24:22.899 14 53.704 +8.600 18:25:02.525
4 41.851 +0.760 18:16:09.470 16 46.571 +3.496 18:25:09.470
5 41.297 +0.206 18:16:50.767
6 41.782 +0.691 18:17:32.549 (52) HEITOR DANIEL CARDOSO
7 42.176 +1.085 18:18:14.725 1 18:14:09.585
8 42.125 +1.034 18:18:56.850 2 43.694 +0.454 18:14:53.279
9 41.499 +0.408 18:19:38.349 3 43.327 +0.087 18:15:36.606
10 41.242 +0.151 18:20:19.591 4 43.240 18:16:19.846
1 41.440 +0.349 18:21:01.031 5 44.199 +0.959 18:17:04.045
12 41.802 +0.711 18:21:42.833 6 43.388 +0.148 18:17:47.433
13 42.366 +1.275 18:22:25.199 7 43.250 +0.010 18:18:30.683
14 42.647 +1.556 18:23:07.846 8 43.899 +0.659 18:19:14.582
15 41.475 +0.384 18:23:49.321 9 44.071 +0.831 18:19:58.653
16 43.051 +1.960 18:24:32.372 10 44.035 +0.795 18:20:42.688
1 45.750 +2.510 18:21:28.438
(500) RODRIGO RIFFEL 12 44.108 +0.868 18:22:12.546
1 18.14.05.955 13 45.930 +2.690 18:22:58.476
2 42.023 +0.546 18:14:47.978 14 45.855 +2.615 18:23:44.331
3 41.477 18:15:29.455 15 46.619 +3.379 18:24:30.950
4 41.817 +0.340 18:16:11.272 .
5 42.520 +1.043 18:16:53.792 (231) JOAO LUIZ PEREIRA FERNANDES
6 42.089 +0.612 18:17:35.881 1 18:14:13.169
7 41.635 +0.158 18:18:17.516 2 46.107 18:14:59.276
8 42.375 +0.898 18:18:59.891 3 46.545 +0.438 18:15:45.821
9 42.155 +0.678 18:19:42.046 4 47.694 +1.587 18:16:33.515
10 49.606 +8.129 18:20:31.652 5 48.119 +2.012 18:17:21.634
1 44.179 +2.702 18:21:15.831 6 48.611 +2.504 18:18:10.245
12 42.817 +1.340 18:21:58.648 7 49.579 +3.472 18:18:59.824
13 44.994 +3.517 18:22:43.642 8 48.724 +2.617 18:19:48.548
14 43.590 +2.113 18:23:27.232 9 48.829 +2.722 18:20:37.377
15 43.847 +2.370 18:24:11.079 10 51.746 +5.639 18:21:29.123
16 43.875 +2.398 18:24:54.954 1 49.511 +3.404 18:22:18.634
12 48.262 +2.155 18:23:06.896
(62) TAUAN BRENNER 13 49.454 +3.347 18:23:56.350
1 18.14.23.359 14 48.364 +2.257 18:24:44.714
2 42.641 +0.537 18:15:06.000
3 42.104 18:15:48.104 (765) BRUNO VARELA
4 42.881 +0.777 18:16:30.985 1 18:14:19.262
5 42.245 +0.141 18:17:13.230 2 48.664 +1.939 18:15:07.926
6 42613 +0.509 18:17:55.843 3 47.401 +0.676 18:15:55.327
7 42.709 +0.605 18:18:38.552 4 46.725 18:16:42.052
8 42.530 +0.426 18:19:21.082 5 49.497 +2.772 18:17:31.549
9 43.372 +1.268 18:20:04.454 6 50.447 +3.722 18:18:21.996
10 42.193 +0.089 18:20:46.647 7 48.752 +2.027 18:19:10.748
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